HP Officejet 6000 Printer
Professional colour documents.
Professional quality prints for less
• Print professional colour documents for up to 40% less cost-per-page
and energy use than lasers1.
• Economical individual ink cartridges let you replace each cartridge
separately when needed.
• Get more printed pages and fewer cartridge replacements with the

Power consumption—Active: 32 watts; Powersave: 3.1 watts;
Input voltage—100 to 240 VAC (+/– 10%), 50/60 Hz (+/– 3 Hz)
Ordering Information
Number Description
CB051A HP Officejet 6000 Printer
Supplies
CD971AA HP 920 Black Officejet Ink Cartridge
CD972AA HP 920XL Cyan Officejet Ink Cartridge
CD973AA HP 920XL Magenta Officejet
Ink Cartridge
CD974AA HP 920XL Yellow Officejet Ink Cartridge
CD975AA HP 920XL Black Officejet Ink Cartridge
For information on reference page output,
please log on to www.hp.com/go/pageyield
Supported papers
Asia Pacific: www.hp.com/apac/printingsupplies